
216-387-5486 216-440-7828

kmcauley@ta-petro.com ddesalve@ta-petro.com

216-318-8097
jveiram@ta-petro.com

Sales Support

Jenn Walsh
440-617-1137

jwalsh@ta-petro.com

216.645.6402 440-673-5837 440-821-0845 216-905-4977 216-316-4620

jmoore5@ta-petro.com sstakolich@ta-petro.com vduraj@ta-petro.com kharting@ta-petro.com gsemaans@ta-petro.com

Channel Partner Programs

Greg Duhaime, Channel Partner Programs

Office: 440-250-5893

Cell: 330-391-0836

gduhaime@ta-petro.com

Version 08/2025

Fleet Sales Territory Map - Small Fleet Sales

Fleet Sales Help Line: 800-987-8617

                         Jake Hyduke                 440-872-6011      jhyduke@ta-petro.com

Sales Support- Aggregator Sales

                         Kathy Stergar               440-808-3139      kstergar@ta-petro.com

AB, AK, AZ, CO, KS, MB, 

MN, NM, OK, SK, TX, WI

Jackie Veiram

Fleets of 26 - 90  trucks 

Fleets of 1 - 25  trucks 

DE, ID, IL, IN, KY, MA, MD, 

NC, NJ, NV, OR, PA, SC, 

UT, VA, WA, WV

Kelly Harting   George Semaan

Kimberly Mcauley

DC, IL, IN, KY, ME, NB, 

NH, NS, OH, PE, RI, TN, 

VT, WV

Sales Support

440-617-1137

jwalsh@ta-petro.com

Sales Support

Jenn Walsh

440-617-1137

jwalsh@ta-petro.com

Denise DeSalve

 AB, AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, FL, 

GA, KS, LA, MB, MO, MS, MT, 

ND, NE, NM, OK, SD, SK, TN, 

TX, WY

Jessica Musgrave

216-924-0222

jmusgrave@ta-petro.com

Victoria Duraj

AL, AR, FL, GA, IA, LA, MI, 

MO, MS

Jennifer Moore Sam Stakolich

BC, CA, ID, MT, ND, NE, 

NF, NL, NV, OR, SD, UT, 

WA, WY

CT, DE, MA, MD, NC, NJ, 

NY, ON, PA, PQ, QC, SC, 

VA

Sales Support

BC, AK, CT, IA, ME, MI, MN, 

NB, NF, NH, NL, NS, NY, OH, 

ON, PQ, QC, RI, VT, WI

Kathleen Roseman,  Small Fleet Sales

Office: 440-808-4485

Cell:  216-262-5444

kroseman@ta-petro.com

Jenn Walsh
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